
CHEMICAL
GLOVE

717
Providing protection against abrasion, puncture and snags,

SHOWA 717 is an unlined, 11 mil nitrile glove that is the go-to

for resistance to a broad range of solvents, animal fats and

other chemicals.

BENEFITS

Provides chemical resistance against a broad range of solvents,

oils, animal fats and other chemicals

Mechanical resistance

Bisque finish grip makes wet work easier and safer

Ergonomic design maximizes comfort

FEATURES

Unsupported, unlined

100% nitrile 

11 mil thick

Bisque grip

13" length

Cat. III

0321

EN 374-1: 2003

JKL

EN 374-2:2003

AQL 1.5

EN 388:2003

2001

INDUSTRIES

Petrochemical, Food Processing

LINER:
Unlined

Unsupported

LENGTH:
13 in

GRIP:
Bisque

COLOR:
Light Green

COATING:
Nitrile

STYLE NO:
717-06

717-07

717-08

717-09

717-10

717-11

SIZE:
6/XS

7/S

8/M

9/L

10/XL

11/XXL

USA

800.241.0323​

USA@SHOWAgroup.com

Australia

404.364.1833​

​AustralianSales@SHOWAgroup.com

Canada

800.565.2378

​Canada@SHOWAgroup.com

Latin America

404.364.1833​​

LatinAmericaSales@SHOWAgroup.com


